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K50C KELIT Absperrventil-Oberteil 3/4"
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Specifikacio

Termékinformaciok

VPE1

VPE2

VPE3

VPE4
Témeg
Szdveg
BELS?
Aruf?csoport
Aruf?csoport

Kod

< KE KELIT

KE KELIT GmbH

1 SAl

20 KT1

80 KT2

1920 PAL

0,233 KGM

KELIT Absperrventil-Oberteil
84819000

KELEN

KELEN felszerelés

K50C
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Cikkszam Rajz dlmm L1 mm

2660950 3/4" 70 80
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